B. BOROOAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
FYUGP (ARTS AND SCIENCE) 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2025

PROGRAMME
Date Day Morning (M) Afternoon (A)

9 am-11.30 am 1.30 pm - 4.00 pm
15-05-25 Thursday ook ek AEC (English Communication)
16-05-25 Friday Yt e e Valuc Added Course
17-05-25 Saturday et e Philosophy
19-05-25 Monday Kook Botany/Assamese/Hindi
20-05-25 Tuesday English Statistics / Sanskrit
21-05-25 Wednesday ek ok Geography
22-05-25 Thursday Hkedokk Skill Enhancement Course
23-05-25 Friday e de e Pol. Science / Zoology
24-05-25 Saturday Economics Chemistry
26-05-25 Monday Education / Physics Kk ok ok
27-05-25 Tuesday History ko
28-05-25 Wednesday Mathematics *kk kK
30-05-25 Friday MDC (Humanities) MDC (Life Science)

Note:

e 60 marks paper will be of 2.5 hours duration; 45 marks paper will be of 2 hours duration; and 30

marks paper will be of 1.5 hours duration.
Date of Practical examination will be notified separately by the respective departments.

[ ]
e Any change, correction or rescheduling of the programme will be notified only on the B. Borooah

College (Autonomous) website.
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(Dr. Bijoy Sankar Goswami)

Ulubari, Guwabhati

10 April 2025 Controller of Examinations

B. Borooah College (Autonpmous)




